¢ee

1 [ 2 3 + 5 6 7 8 9

101 36 39623-3709042 45 4214 4806 1 1 - Pamxa nepexioyaTesns Switch frame

37 3962-3710523*! 45 7373 4504 | 1 - Beixmtouatens npotuBoTymMaHHbIx dhap BK 343.01.03 Fog lamp switch BK 343.01.03
* - Ilns aBromobmneit YA3-3303, YA3-33039, YA3-3962 u YA3-39629
For automobiles YA3-3303, YA3-33039, YA3-3962 and YA3-39629
*1 - YcraHaBiauBaeTCs Ha YacTb aBTOMOOMIIEH
Installed on some automobiles
Honrpyma 3711. ®apw
Subgroup 3711. Headlamps

102 1 3741-3711010-01 457332 1459 2 2 2 ®apa B coope OI'150-T'1 Headlamp in assy ®I'150-T'1
2 3741-3711010-02* 45 7332 1459 2 2 2 ®apa B c6ope 62.3711010-09 Headlamp in assy 62.3711010-09
3 223017-1129 459422 1059 2 2 2 BuHT M4x22 Screw M4x22
4 1/32740/01 459962 2247 8 8 8 Bunr M5x12 Screw M5x12
5 469-3711024 2 2 2 IIpoxnanka Kopmyca (apst Headlamp body gasket
6 ®Ir'122-3711300-b 4573721714 2 2 2 006010K HapyXHBII B cOOpe Outer rim in assy
7 ®r122-3711021 457372 1707 2 2 2 0O0010K BHYTpEHHM I Inner rim
8 ®I'140-3711200 457372 1917 2 2 2 DneMeHT ONTUYECKUil B cOope Sealed-beam unit in assy
9 Al12-45+40 34 6621 2223 2 2 2 Jlamma anekTpuyeckas Bulb
10 AKTI'12-60+55-1* 2 2 2 Jlamma anekTpuyeckas Bulb
11 dI'140-3711202 457332 1959 2 2 2 [TsuteoTpaxarensb Dust guard
12 ®r'150-3711100-b 457342 1875 2 2 2 Koprmyc B c6ope Body in assy
13 452A-3711150-A%* 453111 8580 - 1 - ®apa MOBOPOTHasI C TIPOBOJIOM B cOOpe Swivelling headlamp with wire in assy
14 ®r7-3711300-T* 45 7372 1557 - 1 - Omnpaga B cbope Rim in assy
15 Or'16-3711200* 457372 1517 - 1 - OnTnyeckuii 21eMEeHT Sealed-beam unit
16 ODOI'138-3711258* 457372 1927 - 1 - Jepxareib ONTUKK Sealed-beam unit holder
17 A12-50+40* 36 6621 2122 - 1 - Jlamma anekrpuyeckast Bulb
18 dr7-3711130* - 1 - [TpoBox “macchl” B cOope Ground wire in assy
19 252152-112* 459816 6003 - 4 - [1aii6a 4 npyXuHHas Spring washer 4
20 250462-1129* 459553 1052 - 4 - [aiika M4 Nut M4
21 dI'16-3711120-M* - 1 - Kopnyc dapsl B coope Headlamp body in assy
22 ®I16-3711000-U* 457372 1067 - 1 - ®apa nmoBopoTHasi B cbope Swivelling headlamp in assy
23 452I-3711385* 453111 4363 - 1 - YIutoTHUTETh Seal
24 452I'-3711350%* 453111 1473 - 1 - KpoHiuTeitH moBopoTHOI hapel co cTepxHEM Swivelling headlamp bracket with stem in assy

B cOope

25 69-3724256* 4543152683 - 1 - IIpoBon moBOpoTHOI (hapbl Swivelling headlamp wire
26 220051-1129* 459432 1053 - 4 - Bunt M4x10 Screw M4x10



9¢t

21
20
19
18
17
16
15

12

1
10

O N 0

®r16-3711120-M

250462-M29
252152-MN2

®r7-3711130
A12-50+40

®r138-3711258
®r16-3711200

or7-3711300-r
452A-3711150-A

®r16-3711000-U
452r-3711385
452r-3711350
69-3724256
220051-MN29
201417-N29
452r-3711372

30 452r-3711360
~
31 452r-3711365 ——

®r150-3711100-b

32 452r-3711366

®r140-3711202
AKI'-12-60+55-1
+.

A12-45+40

®r140-3711200
Dr122-3711021
®r122-3711300-b

s |33 452r-3711367
.'.n'% )
Sl .

34 452r-3711368
NG

17777
(]

.
17

[7

35 69-3711165

77777

36 452r-3711355

469-3711024
4 1/32740/01

37 452r-3711358

38 242469-N29 —@

39 452r-3711380-A

3 223017-n29

2 3741-3711010-02
1 3741-3711010-01

Puc. 102. ®apwi (3711)
Fig. 102. Headlamps (3711)



LTT

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
102 27 201417-1129* 459346 1503 - 1 - Bont M6x14 Bolt M6x14
28 452T-3711372* 453111 4365 - 1 - YI10THUTEb ONOPBI TOBOPOTHOM (haphbl Swivelling headlamp support seal
29 452I-3711370* 453111 4364 - 1 - [Mpoxnanka moBopoTHOI hapsl Swivelling headlamp gasket
30 452I'-3711360* 45 3111 1476 - 1 - Ormnopa noBOpOTHOI hapkl B cOope Swivelling headlamp support in assy
31 452I'-3711365* 45 3111 1478 - 1 - [IIait6a ormopHas Thrust washer
32 4521-3711366* 453111 1479 - 1 - [ait6a onopHast B cbope Thrust washer in assy
33 452I-3711367* 453111 1480 - | - [ait6a onopHast Thrust washer
34 452I-3711368* 453111 1481 - 1 - [1laii6a oropHas Thrust washer
35 69-3711165* 4543152663 - 1 - [pyxuHa KperieHus1 TOBOPOTHOM (apbl Swivelling headlamp spring
36 452I'-3711355* 453111 4362 - 1 - Yexos 3aLIUTHBIN YCTAHOBKM MOBOPOTHOM (hapsl Swivelling headlamp protective boot
37 452T-3711358* 453111 1475 - 1 - KonbLo kpenneHus yexia Boot fastening ring
38 242469-1129* 459472 1512 - 1 - Bunt M5x8 Screw M5x8
39 452I-3711380-A* 453111 1484 - 1 - Pyuka ycTaHOBKY TTOBOPOTHOI1 (hapbl Swivelling headlamp setting handle
* - YcraHaBiuBaeTcst Ha aBToMoomn YA3-3962 u YA3-39629
Installed on automobiles YA3-3962 and YA3-39629
Honrpymua 3712. ®onapn nepennne
Subgroup 3712. Front Lights
103 1 3741-3712010 457372 2087 2 2 2 ®onaps nepenHuit [1P130 B cbope Front light [TI®130in assy
2 3741-3712228 4531114367 2 2 2 YIoTHUTENb TIepeaHero hoHapst Front light seal
3 452-3712244 4531114370 2 2 2 Ckoba KpeIuieHMs TTepeaHero hoHaps Front light fastening clamp
4 220053-1129 459432 1055 6 6 6 Bunt M4x14 Screw M4x14
5 Md130-3712201 45 7372 2875 2 2 2 PacceuBatenn Lens
6 Md130-3712204 45 7372 2854 2 2 2 [Ipoknanka Gasket
7 Al2-5 34 6621 2135 2 2 2 Jlamna sekTpuyecKas Bulb
8 Al2-21-3 34 6621 2136 2 2 2 Jlamna siekTpuyecKas Bulb
9 Md130-3712100 457372 2732 2 2 2 Koprmyc mepennero donaps B cbope Front light body in assy
10 252262-1129 459816 1493 4 4 4 [Iaii6a 5 mpyXuHHAasT 3y64aTasi KOHMYeCcKast Tapered spring washer 5 with outer teeth
C Hapy>XHBIMH 3yOLIaMU
11 250464-1129 459553 1053 6 6 6 laiika M5 Nut M5
IMoarpynna 3713. IlaTpons Jamn
Subgroup 3713. Lamp Holders
104 1 T1I11-3713200 457373 7021 1 1 - [TaTpoH namIBl B cOope Lamp holder in assy
2 452-3806025 453111 8204 1 1 - Yexo:1 3alUTHBIN KIIeMM Terminal boot
3 [111158-3713000 4 4 - [TaTpoH naMITBl B cOOpe Lamp holder in assy
4 AMH 12-3-1 34 6621 6508 5 5 - Jlamna siekTpuyeckas Bulb



8¢CC

9 TMP130-3712100

8

7

6 TMP130-3712204

5 M®P130-3712200

4

3

2

1

10 252262-MN29

A12-21-3

A12-5

220053-MN29

11 250464-MN29

452-3712244

3741-3712228

3741-3712010

Puc. 103. ®onapu nepeanue (3712)
Fig. 103. Front lights (3712)



6¢C

1 2 3 4 | s | 6 | 7 | 8 9
Iloarpynna 3714. IInadon BHyTpeHHEro OCBemeHHs Ky30Ba
Subgroup 3714. Body Interior Dome Lamp
104 5 3962-3714010 2/1% 3 1 IMnacdon 0028.02 B cbope Dome lamp 0028.02 in assy
6 240817-1129 459642 1015 8/4* 12 4 BunT 4x10 Screw 4x10
7 252172-1129 2/1% 3 1 [laii6a 4 Washer 4
8 I1K201-3714020-A 2/1%* 3 1 Kopnyc co mtekepamu B coope Body with plugs in assy
9 Al2-21-3 34 6621 2136 2/1* 3 1 Jlamma anekTpuyeckas Bulb
10 [1K2-3714204-A 2/1* 3 1 Pacceusarenb Lens
11 IMK201-3714204-A 2/1* 3 1 06010k Rm
12 H-1-8-T18 4/2% 6 2 Bunt M4x18 Screw M4x18
* - [lst aBromobwteit YA3-3303 u YA3-33039
For automobiles YA3-3303 and YA3-33039
Ioarpynna 3715. Jlamna nepenocHas
Subgroup 3715. Inspection Lamp
104 9 Al2-21-3 34 6621 2136 1 1 1 Jlamna siekTpuyecKkas Bulb
13 3741-3715010 346193 3141 1 1 1 Jlamma nepeHocHas B coope Inspection lamp in assy
14 240818-1129 459642 1016 - 1/2%/-*1 1 Bunr 4x12 Screw 4x12
15 252172-1129 459816 1452 - 1/2%/-*1 1 I1aii6a 4 mpyxuHHas 3yo4aTas Toothed spring washer 4
16 231513-1129 459412 1538 2 4 2 Bunt M3x30 Screw M3x30
17 69-3715020 45 4315 2664 | 1/2* 1 Posetka mrericenbHas 47-K B c6ope Receptacle 47-K in assy
18 51-3715021 453114 2684 1 1/2% 1 TMpokiaaKa WTeNncelbHO PO3ETKU Receptacle gasket
* - Jlnst aromobuiieit YA3-3962 u YA3-39629
For automobiles YA3-3962 and YA3-39629
*1_ Jlnst aBromobmeit YA3-2206 nu YA3-22069
For automobiles YA3-2206 and YA3-22069
IMoarpynna 3716. @®onapu 3aanune
Subgroup 3716. Rear Lights
105 1 3741-3716010 457372 5274 2 2 2 ®ownapsb 3aanuit GI1132 Rear light ®I1132
2 ®DI1132-3716203 457342 5175 2 2 2 Ipoknanka Gasket
3 ®I1130-3716123 45 7372 5794 4 4 4 [lait6a yIUIOTHUTEbHAS Sealing washer
4 ®DI1132-3716100 457372 5983 2 2 2 Kopnyc B c6ope Body in assy
5 ®DI1130-3716160 45 7342 5548 6 6 6 IIpoBon B cbope Wire in assy
6 ®DI1132-3716101 457572 5982 2 2 2 Kopmyc Body
7 Al12-21-3 34 6621 2136 5 5 5 Jlamma a/1eKTpudecKas Bulb
8 Al2-5 34 6621 2134 2 2 2 Jlamma a1eKTpudeckas Bulb
9 O®I1132-3716204 457342 5216 2 2 2 PacceuBarens poHapst Lens






